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damunua, uma
706 BYU Kaxcdomy

701 «MALLA N Medsedu»
710 OTEL Cepeuli

707 KTO HE Or1/1bl/1 BYM :
702 3KUTA

716 LUKO/IA INJ/IABAHWA Lyka
708 JIbIMHUKU Muacca

715 4riK

714 cupPnyc

709 HA bpossax

712 [/1OLKN

711 NMEPMCKMUE lMocuKkyHYUKU
704 SWIM SCHOOL Perm

713 INTK KpuozeH

703 FORCHILLOUT

705 SWIM Shot
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Kar Mo Kar.

lFopog.
YenabuHck
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HuxkHekamck
Ekaterinburg
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Bpemsa
0:45:43
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0:48:27
0:48:36
0:50:52
0:55:08
0:57:21
1:09:44
1:14:49
1:18:34
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1:20:55
1:26:48
OuckeanuduumnposaH
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